Parents On Calculators:
  Arrivée de l'Assemblée nationale à Paris le dix-neuf octobre mil sept cent quatre -vingt-neuf ,1789   The
Parents' Book on Calculators Kenneth P. Goldberg,1983 Tells how the use of calculators can actually enhance children s
education explains how to select a calculator and reviews research done on the effects of calculator use on children
  Helping Children Learn Mathematics Robert Reys,Mary Lindquist,Diana V.